3/3 Meeting on Workshops Conference
June 2, 3 Thursday Friday
Additional professional development is possible.  Will we invite any early to come in and do focused NKA professional development?

Attendance 
150 participants
Call for papers, request for proposals on KPEP website, presentations first day, materials explanation and distribution second day

Council Fire Ballroom, 3 sections, 1 big 150, splits to two medium 75, 1 small speakers’ lounge

Thursday evening
Night 1:  Speakers at community center potluck – invitation – night of Cherokee language
Advanced learners and speakers, CLMAP Puppet show, role plays, theater, short stories, short fun skits
All adult language learners will perform a short skit (no longer than 10 minutes).  Individuals can tell jokes or recite Cherokee language or tell story.  Prize:  1,000?  Bragging Rights Trophy

door prize donations from local vendors, small biz for conference/workshops

DAY 1 Professional Development
20 minute presentations and 5 minutes Q and A

Presentations – 24 presentations in two rooms
8:30-8:55
9-9:25
9:30-9:55
10-10:25
10:30-10:55
11-11:25
11:30-11:55
12-1 lunch
1-1:25
1:30-1:55
2-2:25
2:30-2:55
3-3:25

Presenters submit, press release, timeline, lean on people to get their submissions in.
Language Aides
CLMAP
Didiwonisi (Snowbird)
Project Songbird
Coffee all day, continental breakfast, lunch

DAY 2  Community Stakeholders
How do we fill in?  We can fill in.

Presentations – 14 presentations in two rooms
8:30-8:55
9-9:25
9:30-9:55
10-10:25
10:30-10:55
11-11:25
11:30-11:55

EBCI Learn (HR)
Short parent language class graduation on day 2?  After lunch?  Presentations video montage, videos submitted as assignments.
Coffee all day, continental breakfast, lunch

